
 

FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR 2023-24 

 
 

The Calendar below includes faith formation classes for 1st – 11th grade.  Descriptions and 

requirements for the classes are outlined on a separate sheet.  

Grades 1-6 = Family Faith Formation (FFF) 

Grades 7-9 = Growing in Faith Together (GIFT) 

Grades 10 and 11 = Confirmation=  

 

 

August 23, 2023 

Registration and Movie Night at the Centre for Christ 6pm-8pm; Join us to watch the hilarious 

movie ‘RV’, enjoy hotdogs, chips and ice cream (bring a blanket or chair to sit on). 

 

September 

Sun. Sept 10: GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Sept. 13: GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Sun. Sept. 17: Grades 7-11 @ St. Paul’s Church (speaker) 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Sept. 20: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30pm. 

Sun. Sept. 24: GIFT student only 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Sept. 27: GIFT student only 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

 

October 

Wed. Oct. 4: FFF student only 3:15pm-4:30pm 

Wed. Oct. 11 GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Sun. Oct. 15 GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 
Wed. Oct. 18: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30 pm 

Sun. Oct. 22 GIFT student only 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Oct. 25 GIFT student only 6pm -7:30pm, 7:45pm -9:15pm 

 

November 

Wed. Nov. 1: FFF student only 3:15pm-4:30pm 

Wed. Nov. 8 GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Sun. Nov. 12 GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Nov. 15: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30 pm 

Wed. Nov. 29:  Grades 7-11 @ Margaret Shelby Auditorium from 7-8:30pm (parents are  

welcome to come!) 

 

December 

Wed. Dec. 6: FFF student only 3:15pm-4:30p  

Sun. Dec. 10: GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Dec. 13: GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Wed. Dec. 20: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30 pm 

 

 

 

 

Continued on back  



 

January 2024 

Wed. Jan. 3: FFF student only 3:15pm-4:30pm 

Sun. Jan. 7: GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Jan. 10, 2023:  GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Wed. Jan. 17: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30 pm 

Wed. Jan. 24: GIFT student only 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Sat. Jan. 27: First Reconciliation Retreat (gr. 2) at St. Paul’s Church 9am-12pm. 

Sun. Jan. 28:  GIFT student only 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Jan. 31: GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

 

 

February 

Sun. Feb. 4:  GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Feb. 7 FFF student only3:15pm-4:30pm 

Wed. Feb. 14: ASH WEDNESDAY- 7pm at St. Paul’s (All Families) 

Wed. Feb. 21: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30 pm 

Sun. Feb. 25:  GIFT student only 7-8:30pm 

Wed. Feb. 28: GIFT student only 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

 

March 

Wed. March 6: FFF student only3:15pm-4:30pm 

Sun. March 10:  GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 

Wed. March 13: GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Wed. March 20: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30 pm 

Holy Week (last week of March):  Attend Holy Week services with your family 

 

April 

Wed. April 3: FFF student only 3:15pm-4:30pm 

Wed. April 10: GIFT w/parent 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm -9:15pm 

Sun. April 14: GIFT w/parent 7-8:30pm 

Wed. April 17: FFF w/parent & student 6:00-7:30 pm 

Wed. April 24: GIFT student only 6pm -7:30pm, Confirmation 7:45pm-9:15pm Sun. April 28:  

GIFT student only 7-8:30pm 

 

May 

Tues. April 30: First Communion Practice at Our Lady of the Angels 6pm 

Wed. May 1: First Communion Practice at St. Paul’s 6pm 

Sun. May 4 &5: First Communion at regular Masses 

Sun. May 12: Crowning of Mary at SP and OLA  

 

 


